BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide X5 M and X6 M
Model Year 2015 Effective March 1, 2015
© 2014 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 12/18/2014
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 1 of 5
Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
X5 X5 M F85 155M KT63 S63B44T2 02/15
X6 M F86 156M KW83 S63B44T2 02/15

XD5 requires ordering BMW Individual Extended Merino
BMW Canada, Inc.
Ordering Guide X5 M and X6 M
Model Year 2015 Effective March 1, 2015
© 2014 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 12/18/2014
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 5 of 5
Wheel Overview
X5 M X6 M
Wheels
21" M Lt/Aly Wheel, Double-Spoke, Style612M, Mixed Tires
Front: 21x10.0, 285/35 R21
Rear: 21x11.5, 325/30 R21
Standard Standard
Code: 2TP
Style: 612M
BMW Canada, Inc.
Pricing Guide X5 M and X6 M
Model Year 2015 Effective March 1, 2015
Suggested Retail Price
© 2014 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 12/18/2014
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 1 of 5
Series Model Description Body Group NA Code AG Code Engine SOP
X5 X5 M F85 155M KT63 S63B44T2 02/15
X6 M F86 156M KW83 S63B44T2 02/15
BMW Canada, Inc.
Pricing Guide X5 M and X6 M
Model Year 2015 Effective March 1, 2015
Suggested Retail Price
© 2014 BMW Canada, Inc. Prices and specifications are subject to change without notice. Prices at date of delivery will apply. Released: 12/18/2014
Local freight and retailer preparation are not included. Retailers may sell for less. 3 of 5
X5 M X6 M
Start of Production 02/2015 02/2015
Base Price $105,900 $108,200
Base Price - European Delivery $105,900 $108,200
Base Price - Diplomat $105,900 $108,200
Non-Metallic STD STD
300 Alpine White x x
Metallic NC NC
416 Carbon Black Metallic x x
475 Black Sapphire Metallic x x
A29 Silverstone Metallic x x
A75 Melbourne Red Metallic x x
A96 Mineral White Metallic x x
C16 Long Beach Blue Metallic x x
C28 Donington Grey Metallic x x
S34 Azurite Black Metallic $1,000 $1,000
X13 Pyrite Brown Metallic $1,000 $1,000
Upholstery
LK Extended Merino Leather NC NC
LKA9 Silverstone Extended Merino Leather x x
LKJR Sonoma Beige Extended Merino Leather x x
LKSW Black Extended Merino Leather x x
X3 Full Merino Leather $4,500 $4,500
X3A9 Silverstone Full Merino Leather x x
X3D8 Aragon Brown/Black Full Merino Leather x x
X3JR Sonoma Beige Full Merino Leather x x
X3MR Mugello Red/Black Full Merino Leather x x
X3SW Black Full Merino Leather x x
ZA BMW Individual Extended Merino $3,000 $3,000
BMW Individual Extended Merino will add XT1 to the order x x
BMW Individual Extended Merino requires ordering ZPP x x
ZAFU BMW Individual - Smoke White Extended Merino Leather x x
ZAML BMW Individual - Nutmeg Extended MerinoLeather x x
ZAN3 BMW Individual - Taupe Extended Merino Leather x x
ZAP3 BMW Individual - Criollo Brown ExtendedMerino Leather x x
ZAP5 BMW Individual - Amaro Brown Extended Merino Leather x x
Packages
ZPP Premium Package $7,500 $7,500
417 Manual Side Sunshades x x
453 Ventilated Seats x x
4MA M Multifunction Seats x x
5AG Active Blind Spot Detection x x
5AL Active Protection x x